Albion Estimated Working Model

Estimated Administration
Salaries
Benefits

Professional Services - Auditors and Legal
Contracted Services, Staff and Professional
Maintenance and Repairs

Phones, Postage, Travel, Tuition, Liability Insurance
Supplies and Books

Equipment, Software and Miscellaneous Dues, Fees
Total

Estimated School Administration

‘Salaries
‘Benefits

'Mai_ntenanpe and Repairs

Phones, Postage, Travel, Tuition

Supplies, Books

‘Equipment, Software & Miscellaneous Dues, Fees
Total

Estimaied Regular Instruction
Salaries

Benefits

Contracted Services, Staff & Professional Development,
Conferences, Maintenance, Equipment, Repairs

Phones, Postage, Travel, Tuition
Supplies, Books _
Equibment. SoMe & Miscellaneou
Dues, Fees

Contingency

Total

Estimated Special Education
Salaries

Benefils

Contracted Services, Staff & Professional Development,
Conferences, Maintenance, Equipment, | Repairs

Phones, Postage, Travel
Supplies, Books

Equipment, Software & Miscellaneous
Dues, Fees

—

Upper End Model

$60,000

$30,000

$63,000
$55,000

$4,000

$35,000
$6,000

$10,000

$253,000

$145,000
$50,000
$1,000

$15,000

$2,000

$5,000

~$218,000

$750,000
$162,000

$60,000
$25,000
$100,000
$45,500
$17,810
$30,000
$1,190,310

$233,250
$121.000

$25,000
$5,000

$10,000
$15,000°

$5,000

Assumptions

8 Teachers + Art, Music, Gym (includes Pre-K)

- — - - —

_Contracted Part-Time Director, Special Ed Teacher and 4/5 Ed Tech lll or Il

Middle End
Model ..Lower End Model
$40,000
$23,000 $23,000
$40,000 $40,000
$45,000 $35,000
$4,000 $4,000
$30,000 $20,000
$2,500 $2,000
$10,000 $10,000
$194,500 $164,000
$145000
$46,000 $35,000
$1,000 $1,000
$15,000 $8,000
$2,000 ~$2,000
$5,000 $5,000
$214,000 $196,000
~ $600,000 $500,000
$162,000 $130,000
$50,000 $40,000
$25,000 $15,000
$100,000 $60,000
$45,500  $45500
$17,810 $17,810
$25,000 $20,000
$1,025,310 - $828,310
$195,000 $190,000
$100,000 $100,000
$25,000 $25,000
$5,000 $5,000
$10,000 $10,000
$15,000 $15,000
$5,000 $5,000

" $145,000 Full-Time Principal and Clerical

$30,000 Part-Time Superintendent, Contracted Billing and Payroll

|

-



- - — —

, éontli;bency

el $35,000 $35.000 $35,000
L. B | $449,250 $390,000 $385,000, | e
| .
Estimated Student & Staff Support & Co-Curricular - Full-time Guidance, Nurse and Ed Tech Librarian, Contract Tech/IT
Salaries $163,500 $150,000 $140,000 - e e aana,
Benefits $65,000 $65,000 $65,000
Contracted Services, Professional Development $30,000 $30,000 $30,000
Conferences & Security $10,000 $10,000 $10,000
Maintenance & Repairs $0 $0 $0.
Phones, Postage, Intemet and Travel $3,000 50, -~ i+ . $
Supplies, Books $15,000 $15,000 $15,000
Equipment, Software & Misc. Dues and Fees $15,000 $15,000 $15,000
Total $286,500 $270,000 $260,000
Estimated Transportation - = Possible Contracted Bus Service
Salaries $O $0 : $0 o
Benefits $0 $0 $0
Contracted Services, Prof. Development, Conferences $120,000 $120,000 $120,000 |
Maintenance and Repairs $5,000 $5,000 $s000 |
Phones, Postage, Travel, Insurance $£15,000 $15,000 __3_15.000
Fuel, Supplies, Books | | $75,000 $75,000 $75,000
Bus Purchase & Bus Equipment $10,000 $10,000 $10,000
Total | $225,000 $225,000 $225,000
Estimated Facilities | 2 custodians + services
Salaries $98,000 $98,000 $98,000
Benefits  $35000 $35,000 $30,000 . i
Contracted Services, Professional Dev. Conferences | $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 | |
Maintenance, Repairs ) $35,000 $35,000 $35,000 | |
Phones, Postage, Travel, Insurance $30,000 $30,000 $15,000 |
Utilities (heat, electric) Supplies, Books $125,000 $125,000 $100,000
Equipment, Software, Dues $20,000 $20000  $20000 |
Total $363,000 $363,000 $318,000 P
> s St

. e R I — s AR PSR S_LE gt fow N |
EST Total Elementary School $2,507,060  $2,262,310 $1,987,310. s
EST Administration + Transportation $478,000 '$419,500 $389,000 |
EST Tuition Middle & High School $346,500  $346500  $346500,
£ST Tota YRR R ss.s?».us_eotr $3028310 52722810 ] =

EST Revenues : | e

-
-—— — — . —— —

Estimated State Support fh o e e t—cle - | =

. --- —— - ———




ESTK-6

$591,600 $591,600 $591,600 AVG Current Enrollment

EST Isolated School $112,000 $112,000  $112,000

EST Transportation $79,000 §70000  $79,000

EST Special Education $200,000 $290,000 $290,000

EST 9-12 Per Pupil Allocation $0 | $0 $0

Placeholder Title Monies $0 $0 $0

EST Total $1072600  $1,072600  $1,072,600 (+300,000?)
EST Local Share EPS $1,100,000 $1,100,000 $1,100,000

AVG Current Additional Funds $500,000 © $500,000  $500,000

EST Total  $1600,000  $1600000  $1,600,000

- —————————

ESTREVENUETOTAL $2,672,600 $2,672,600 $2,672,600

EST STAND ALONE | N $3,331,560|  $3,028,310 $2,722,810

DIFF | -$658,960 -$355,710 -$50,210

EST MILS INCREASE | 5.27 285 0.40

NOTE: Special Education Out of District Tuition - follow up



