bion Estimated Working Model								
	Upper End Model	Middle End Model	Lower End Model					
Nimeted Administration	Opper Line moder			Assumptions				
stimated Administration	\$60,000	\$40,000	\$30,000	Part-Time Sup	erintendent, Contra	cted Billing and P	ayroll	
alaries	\$30,000	\$23,000	****					
enefits	\$53,000	\$40,000	010 000					
rofessional Services - Auditors and Legal		\$45,000	******				-	
contracted Services, Staff and Professional	\$55,000	\$4,000	24.000					
faintenance and Repairs	\$4,000	\$30,000	****					
Phones, Postage, Travel, Tuition, Liability Insurance	\$35,000	\$2,500	40.000					
Supplies and Books	\$6,000	\$10,000	the contract of the contract o	4-1				
Equipment, Software and Miscellaneous Dues, Fees	\$10,000	The second second second second second	4.44.000	1				
Total	\$253,000	\$194,500	4104,000					
Estimated School Administration	\$145,000	\$145,000	\$145,000	Full-Time Prin	cipal and Clerical			
Salaries	\$50,000	\$46,000	\$35,000					
Benefits	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000)				
Maintenance and Repairs	\$15,000		0 \$8,000)				
Phones, Postage, Travel, Tuition	\$2,000		\$2,000)				
Supplies, Books	\$5,000		0 \$5,000)				
Equipment, Software & Miscellaneous Dues, Fees	\$218,000)				
Total	42.10,000							
Estimated Regular Instruction			eron 000	0 9 Teachers +	Art, Music, Gym (in	cludes Pre-K)		
Salaries	\$750,000				Air, madic, Cym (m			
Benefits	\$162,000	\$162,00	\$130,000	U.				
Contracted Services, Staff & Professional Development,	\$60,000	\$50,00	\$40,00	0				
Conferences, Maintenance, Equipment, Repairs	\$25,000		00 \$15,00	0				
Phones, Postage, Travel, Tuition	\$100,000		\$60,00	0				
Supplies, Books	\$45,500		00 \$45,50	0				-
Equipment, Software & Miscellaneous	\$17,810			0				-1
Dues, Fees	\$30,000		****	00				
Contingency	\$1,190,310			10				
Total	\$1,150,510					Literation		ab III os II
				Contracted I	Part-Time Director,	Special Ed Teach	er and 4/5 Ed Te	ech III or II
Estimated Special Education	\$233,250		\$190,00	00				
Salaries	\$121,000			00				
Benefits	\$121,000	1						
Contracted Services, Staff & Professional Development, Conferences, Maintenance, Equipment, Repairs	\$25,000							
The state of the s	\$5,000		****					
Phones, Postage, Travel	\$10,000							
Supplies, Books	\$15,000	0 \$15,0	Carrier of the Carrie					
Equipment, Software & Miscellaneous	\$5,00	0 \$5,0	000 \$5,0	000				

contingency	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$35,000			
otal	\$449,250	\$390,000	\$385,000			
					T. at I lbendon Co	entract Tech/IT
stimated Student & Staff Support & Co-Curricular			F	Full-time Guidance, Nurse and Ed	Tech Librarian, Co	ontract receive
Salaries	\$163,500	\$150,000	\$140,000			
Benefits	\$65,000	\$65,000	\$65,000			
Contracted Services, Professional Development	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$30,000		-11	
Conferences & Security	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000			
Maintenance & Repairs	\$0	\$0	\$0			
Phones, Postage, Internet and Travel	\$3,000	\$0	\$0			
Supplies, Books	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000			
Equipment, Software & Misc. Dues and Fees	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000			
Total	\$286,500	\$270,000	\$260,000			
				Describis Control of Dun Contro		
Estimated Transportation				Possible Contracted Bus Service		
Salaries	\$0	\$0	\$0			
Benefits	\$0	\$0	\$0			
Contracted Services, Prof. Development, Conferences	\$120,000	\$120,000	\$120,000			
Maintenance and Repairs	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000			
Phones, Postage, Travel, Insurance	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000			
Fuel, Supplies, Books	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$75,000			
Bus Purchase & Bus Equipment.	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000			
Total	\$225,000	\$225,000	\$225,000			
Estimated Facilities				2 custodians + services		
Salaries	\$98,000	\$98,000	\$98,000			
Benefits	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$30,000			
Contracted Services, Professional Dev. Conferences	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000			
Maintenance, Repairs	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$35,000			
Phones, Postage, Travel, Insurance	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$15,000			
Utilities (heat, electric) Supplies, Books	\$125,000	\$125,000	\$100,000			
Equipment, Software, Dues	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Total	\$363,000	\$363,000	\$318,000			

EST Total Elementary School	\$2,507,060	\$2,262,310	\$1,987,310	* 1 11111		
EST Administration + Transportation	\$478,000	\$419,500	\$389,000			
EST Tuition Middle & High School	\$346,500	\$346,500	\$346,500		-	
EST Total	\$3,331,560	\$3,028,310	\$2,722,810			
EST Revenues						
Estimated State Support			a comment of			

EST K-6	\$591,600	\$591,600	\$591,600	AVG Current Enrollment	-
EST Isolated School	\$112,000	\$112,000	\$112,000		
EST Transportation	\$79,000	\$79,000	\$79,000		
EST Special Education	\$290,000	\$290,000	\$290,000		
EST 9-12 Per Pupil Allocation	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Placeholder Title Monies	\$0	\$0	\$0		
EST Total	\$1,072,600	\$1,072,600	\$1,072,600) (+300,000?)	
EST Local Share EPS	\$1,100,000	\$1,100,000	\$1,100,000		
AVG Current Additional Funds	\$500,000	\$500,000	\$500,000	0	
EST Total	\$1,600,000	\$1,600,000	\$1,600,000	0	
EST REVENUE TOTAL	\$2,672,600	\$2,672,600	\$2,672,600	0	-
EST STAND ALONE	\$3,331,560	\$3,028,310	\$2,722,810	0	
DIFF	-\$658,960	-\$355,710	-\$50,210	0	
EST MILS INCREASE	5.27	2.85	0.40	0	
NOTE: Special Education Out of District Tuition - follow up					